Palomino Horse Breeders of America
http://www.palominohba.com/

Jun 16, 2025

2025 Show Results

Show #0025-0084 - lowa held on 06/07/2025 at Ellsworth Equestrian Center, lowa Falls, IA
Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9

Class #1101

Place Back #

Horse

1
2

Class #1125

Place Back #

Krymsun Luck

Chexoutmy Connection

Reg #
91680

89890

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Karen P Havens

Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 18 & U

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1203

Place Back #

PS About Blazin Time

Chexoutmy Connection

Krymsun Luck

Youth Sr Mares

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1206

Place Back#

Lg Love My Tx Gold
Ima Magic Gold Bar
PS About Blazin Time

Youth Sr Geldings

Horse

1
Class #1208

Place Back #

Ten Karat Invitation

Reg #
93787

89890
91680

90811

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Horse

~N o o~ WN PR

8
Class #1211

Place Back #

Optional Impulse

Tj A Certain Swagger
Sophisticated N Gold
Fn Catalinawinemixer
Lg Love My Tx Gold
Strait To The Top
Ima Magic Gold Bar
PS About Blazin Time

Reg #
92253

92422
92142
92681
93228
91994
93152
93787

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Karen P Havens
Justin F Nosbisch

Owner
Dana L Toebben

Kimberly J Dolan
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Teagyn Roorda
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Dana L Toebben

Aaron Tuschen

Kimberly J Dolan

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under

Horse

1
2

Whata Golden Deck
Mama Tried Her Best

Reg #
88731

94210

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Justin F Nosbisch

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Hebron, Kentucky

Litchfield, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa
Vinton, lowa
Hebron, Kentucky
Sioux Center, lowa
Litchfield, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Vinton, lowa

2 Shown

Rider
Korbin Nosbisch

Gaton Heinz

3 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Gaton Heinz
Korbin Nosbisch

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

1 Shown

Rider

Wyatt A Orrick
8 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Lanie Phelps

Teagyn Roorda
Ayden C Nosbisch
Abigail S Herren
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

4 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Leni J Nosbisch

107438
103521
108654
107047
109336
108324
106097
108156

Mem #
107438

108228

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
0

Points

O O O O P, N W b

Points
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3 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
4 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #1212  Youth Showmanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
2 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681  Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
4 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
9,999 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
Class #1221  Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
9,999 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
9,999 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Noshisch
Class #1222  Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
2 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
3 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
5 Fn Catalinawinemixer 92681 Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Class #1231  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
9,999 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbhisch
Class #1232  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
9,999 Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren
Class #1241  Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens

Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Vinton, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa
Basehor, Kansas
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Rich Hill, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri
Hastings, Minnesota
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Teagyn Roorda
Caleb D Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Ayden C Nosbisch
Addison M Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Abigail S Herren

4 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Caleb D Heinz
Wyatt A Orrick
Leni J Nosbisch

5 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Lanie Phelps

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison M Strohfus
Ayden C Nosbisch

2 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Leni J Nosbisch

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Phelps
Addison M Strohfus
Abigail S Herren

4 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Caleb D Heinz

108654
106139

Mem #
103521

107047
106096
108324
109336

Mem #
108654

106139
107438
108228

Points
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88731
91680

Natalie Orrick
Justin F Nosbisch

Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18

Reg #
91994

88908
92681
91704

Reg #
88731

89890
92142

Reg #
91704

88908
93462
91994

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Lucinda Herren

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Karen P Havens
Teagyn Roorda

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Jeanie M Strohfus
Aaron Tuschen

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg #
92681

91994
91704
89890

Reg #
93774

93449

Owner
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Aaron Tuschen
Lucinda Herren
Karen P Havens

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Victoria Provaznik

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und

Reg #
92142

91680

Owner
Teagyn Roorda

Justin F Nosbisch

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 14-18

Reqg #

3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Krymsun Luck
Class #1242
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Strait To Paris
3 Fn Catalinawinemixer
4 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1251  Youth Trail - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 Whata Golden Deck
2 Chexoutmy Connection
9,999 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #1252  Youth Trail - 14-18
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond
2 Strait To Paris
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Strait To The Top
Class #1253
Place Back # Horse
1 Fn Catalinawinemixer
2 Strait To The Top
3 Im Dressed In Blond
4 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #131 Jr Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse
1 | Cee Gold Potential
2 Ohbrotherimagoodfool
Class #1311
Place Back # Horse
1 Sophisticated N Gold
2 Krymsun Luck
Class #1312
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond

91704

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Basehor, Kansas

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri
Vinton, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Greenfield, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Rich Hill, Missouri
Hastings, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa
Williamsburg, Ohio

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Wheelersburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Wyatt A Orrick
Leni J Nosbisch

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Phelps
Ayden C Nosbisch
Abigail S Herren

3 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Caleb D Heinz
Teagyn Roorda

4 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Lanie Phelps
Addison M Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

4 Shown

Rider
Ayden C Nosbisch

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Abigail S Herren
Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Shawn Kristin Budke
2 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Leni J Nosbisch
5 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

107438
108228

Mem #
108324

103521
107047
109336

109336
103521
106096
108324

Mem #
107047

108324
109336
106139

Mem #
108654

108228

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points

w

O R DN

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
1

0

Points
3

30f13



91994
93462
92681
92422

Reg #
91704

91994
91934
93151
92952

Aaron Tuschen

Jeanie M Strohfus
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Aaron Tuschen
Julie Schley

Holly 3 Cummings
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under

Reg #
91704

89890
91994

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Karen P Havens
Aaron Tuschen

Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Reg #
93462

89890
91994

Grand Champ Youth Mare

Reg #
91680

93228
93152
93462
92681

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Karen P Havens
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Dana L Toebben
Kimberly J Dolan

Jeanie M Strohfus
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Grand Champ Youth Gelding

Reg #
90811

91704
92422

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Lucinda Herren
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Youth Performance Halter Mares

Reg #

2 Strait To The Top
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Fn Catalinawinemixer
5 Tj A Certain Swagger
Class #132 Sr Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond
2 Strait To The Top
3 Mechanics Investment
4 Ms Cool Ombre
5 Rugged N Lukin
Class #1380
Place Back # Horse
1 Im Dressed In Blond
2 Chexoutmy Connection
3 Strait To The Top
Class #1386
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Chexoutmy Connection
3 Strait To The Top
Class #1398
Place Back # Horse
1 Krymsun Luck
2 Lg Love My Tx Gold
9,999 Ima Magic Gold Bar
9,999 Golden Ice Rocks
9,999 Fn Catalinawinemixer
Class #1399
Place Back # Horse
1 Ten Karat Invitation
2 Im Dressed In Blond
9,999 Tj A Certain Swagger
Class #1413
Place Back # Horse
1 Krymsun Luck

91680

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa
Boyden, lowa
Gleason, Wisconsin
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Greenfield, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Hebron, Kentucky
Litchfield, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Williamsburg, Ohio
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison M Strohfus
Ayden C Nosbisch
Lanie Phelps

5 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Julie Schley

Holly 3 Cummings
Shawn Kristin Budke

3 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Caleb D Heinz
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Caleb D Heinz
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

5 Shown

Rider
Leni J Nosbisch

Abigail S Herren
Aubrey K Strohfus
Addison M Strohfus
Ayden C Nosbisch

3 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Abigail S Herren
Lanie Phelps

3 Shown

Rider
Leni J Nosbisch

108324
106096
107047
103521

Mem #
106096

106139
108324

Mem #
108228

109336
106097
106096
107047

Mem #
108228
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Points

w
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Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
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Points
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2
3

Class #1414
Place Back #

Golden Ice Rocks
Fn Catalinawinemixer

93462
92681

Jeanie M Strohfus
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #1416

Place Back#

Im Dressed In Blond
Tj A Certain Swagger
Strait To The Top
Sophisticated N Gold
Flash It Forward

Youth Ranch Conformation

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1610

Place Back #

Fn Catalinawinemixer
Im Dressed In Blond

Chexoutmy Connection

Reg #
91704

92422
91994
92142
89225

Reg #
92681

91704
89890

Y N Showmanship 18&U

Horse

1
9,999

Class #1620

Place Back#

Im Dressed In Blond
Sophisticated N Gold

Reg #
91704

92142

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Aaron Tuschen

Teagyn Roorda

Kay A Koole

Owner
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Lucinda Herren
Karen P Havens

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Teagyn Roorda

Y N Western Horseman 18&U

Horse

1
9,999

Class #1810

Place Back#

Sophisticated N Gold
Im Dressed In Blond

Reqg #
92142

91704

Owner
Teagyn Roorda

Lucinda Herren

PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under

Horse

1
2

Class #20

Place Back #

Not Ez Being Ginger
Sweet Scotch N Ice

Mares - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #228

Place Back #

One Classy Legacy
Lg Love My Tx Gold
Amazing Gold Chip
Shes Burnin It Down

Reg #
93894

94155

Reg #
93203

93228
89665
93667

Owner
John D Strohfus

Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Dana L Toebben
Kristine Wiater
Mckailey Lortie

Performance Halter Stallions

Horse

1
2

Hes Good In Gold
WSA Legacy Of Luxury

Reg #
92981

94186

Owner
Karla Kegley

Holly 3 Cummings

Hastings, Minnesota

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Rich Hill, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

Maurice, lowa

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Hebron, Kentucky
Cooks, Michigan
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Wausau, Wisconsin

Addison M Strohfus
Ayden C Nosbisch

5 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Lanie Phelps

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Teagyn Roorda

Tate H Vande Kieft

3 Shown

Rider
Ayden C Nosbisch

Abigail S Herren
Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Teagyn Roorda
2 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Abigail S Herren
2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Shawn Kristin Budke
Kristine Wiater
Karla Kegley

2 Shown

Rider
Karla Kegley

Holly 3 Cummings

106096
107047

Mem #
109336

103521
108324
108654
108435

Mem #
109336

108654

36545

93135

77152
101261

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

O R DN

Points
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Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
92718

90911
92952
93774
91601

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Jenna Rae Glidden
Bobbi Jo Taylor
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Rozee JLLC

Performance Halter Geldings

Reg #
93018

91934
92474
93264
89225

Reg #
89665

91934
93018
93774
92952

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Julie Schley
Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Kay A Koole

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Julie Schley

Sara D Ferguson
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
90911

93774
93086
92067
92981
89167

Reg #
90811

89422

Owner
Jenna Rae Glidden

Randy/Teresa Coyle
Karen P Havens
Kathryn Brenneman
Karla Kegley

Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Tammy A Backoff

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Class #229
Place Back# Horse
1 Shes Got Golden Ways
2 Powerful Assets
3 Rugged N Lukin
4 | Cee Gold Potential
5 A Golden Machine
Class #230
Place Back # Horse
1 Double Investment
2 Mechanics Investment
3 Butter Me Up
4 Extremely Gold
5 Flash It Forward
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 Amazing Gold Chip
2 Mechanics Investment
3 Double Investment
4 | Cee Gold Potential
5 Rugged N Lukin
Class #1239
Place Back # Horse
1 Powerful Assets
2 | Cee Gold Potential
3 Gh Golden Starlight
4 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
5 Hes Good In Gold
6 Looks Good N Gold
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 Ten Karat Invitation
2 Just Call Me Dirty
Class #300
Place Back # Horse
1 | Cee Gold Potential

Reg #
93774

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Green Bay, Wisconsin
Canton, Minnesota
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Boyden, lowa
Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota
Maurice, lowa

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Boyden, lowa
Union, Kentucky
Canton, Minnesota

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Canton, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa
Riverside, lowa
Franksville, Wisconsin

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

5 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Jenna Rae Glidden
Shawn Kristin Budke
Teresa M Coyle
Julie Schley

5 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Julie Schley
Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Tate H Vande Kieft

5 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Julie Schley

Shawn Kristin Budke
Teresa M Coyle
Shawn Kristin Budke

6 Shown

Rider
Jenna Rae Glidden

Teresa M Coyle
Alecia M Heinz
Rachel Santos
Karla Kegley
Madeline W Santos

2 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Tammy A Backoff

6 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Mem #
107299

105956
93135
109493
104355

Mem #
93135

104355
25638
25222

108435

Mem #
77152

104355
93135
109493
93135

Mem #
105956

109493
77580
108781
101261
105371

Mem #
109493

Points

w

o O P, N

Points

w
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Points

w
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Points
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Points

Points
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6

Class #306

Place

Back #

Gh Golden Starlight
Powerful Assets

Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
Ms Cool Ombre
Looks Good N Gold

Ranch Trail - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3

Class #31

Place

Back #

| Cee Gold Potential
Gh Golden Starlight
Chexoutmy Connection

Color - All Ages

Horse

o N o o b~ W DN PR

9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999

Class #3400

Place

Back #

Zippin Good Ryde
Butter Me Up
Sophisticated N Gold
| Cee Gold Potential
Lg Love My Tx Gold
Extremely Gold
Amazing Gold Chip
Strait To The Top

PS About Blazin Time
Shes Burnin It Down
Hes Good In Gold
Double Investment

93086
90911
92067
93151
89167

91625
92474
92142
93774
93228
93264
89665
91994
93787
93667
92981
93018

Karen P Havens
Jenna Rae Glidden
Kathryn Brenneman
Holly 3 Cummings
Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Karen P Havens
Karen P Havens

Owner
Richard R Knudsen

Jodine E Bjorkman
Teagyn Roorda
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Dana L Toebben

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Kristine Wiater

Aaron Tuschen

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Kegley

Sara D Ferguson

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3420

Place

Back #

Tj A Certain Swagger
Gh Golden Starlight
Whata Golden Deck

Reg #
92422

93086
88731

Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Karen P Havens
Natalie Orrick

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1
2

Class #3435

Place

Back #

Powerful Assets
Ms Cool Ombre

Reg #
90911

93151

Amateur Mares - All Ages

Horse

1

One Classy Legacy

Reg #
93203

Owner
Jenna Rae Glidden

Holly 3 Cummings

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Greenfield, lowa
Valley, Nebraska
Riverside, lowa
Gleason, Wisconsin
Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Viborg, South Dakota
Sioux Center, lowa
Canton, Minnesota
Hebron, Kentucky
Viborg, South Dakota
Cooks, Michigan
Sioux Center, lowa
Valley, Nebraska
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Franksville, Wisconsin

Union, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Greenfield, lowa

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Gleason, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Alecia M Heinz
Jenna Rae Glidden
Rachel Santos
Holly 3 Cummings
Madeline W Santos

3 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Alecia M Heinz
Caleb D Heinz

12 Shown

Rider
Richard R Knudsen

Jodine E Bjorkman
Teagyn Roorda
Teresa M Coyle
Shawn Kristin Budke
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Kristine Wiater

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Matalyn Royuk
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Kegley

Sara D Ferguson

3 Shown

Rider
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Alecia M Heinz
Gail Ann Craun

2 Shown

Rider
Jenna Rae Glidden

Holly 3 Cummings

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

77580
105956
108781
108721
105371

25638
108654
109493

93135

25222

77152
108324
108156
108666
101261

89963

Mem #
57829

77580
52626

O O O Fr N

Points

Points

O O O O O O O Fr N W ~ O

Points

Points
1

0

Points
3
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2
3
4

Class #3440

Place Back#

Amazing Gold Chip
Shes Burnin It Down
Ima Magic Gold Bar

Amateur Sr Geldings

Horse

1
2

Class #3442

Place Back#

Ten Karat Invitation
Just Call Me Dirty

89665
93667
93152

Reqg #
90811

89422

Kristine Wiater
Mckailey Lortie
Kimberly J Dolan

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Tammy A Backoff

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3443

Place Back #

Shes Got Golden Ways
Powerful Assets
Ms Cool Ombre

Reg #
92718

90911
93151

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Jenna Rae Glidden
Holly 3 Cummings

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #3445

Place Back #

Double Investment
Butter Me Up

Tj A Certain Swagger
Extremely Gold

Flash It Forward

Amateur Color

Horse

~N o o B~ W N P

8
Class #3450

Place Back #

Optional Impulse

Tj A Certain Swagger
Zippin Good Ryde
Butter Me Up
Extremely Gold

Shes Burnin It Down
Amazing Gold Chip
Ima Magic Gold Bar

Reg #
93018

92474
92422
93264
89225

Reg #
92253

92422
91625
92474
93264
93667
89665
93152

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3458

Butter Me Up

Tj A Certain Swagger
Bankers Hourz
Extremely Gold

Amateur Longe Line

Reg #
92474

92422
93319
93264

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Jodine E Bjorkman

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Kay A Koole

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Richard R Knudsen

Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Mckailey Lortie

Kristine Wiater

Kimberly J Dolan

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Marie Frank
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Cooks, Michigan
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Litchfield, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Gleason, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Viborg, South Dakota
Rich Hill, Missouri
Viborg, South Dakota

Maurice, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Dickens, lowa
Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Cooks, Michigan

Litchfield, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Rich Hill, Missouri

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Viborg, South Dakota

Kristine Wiater
Mckailey Lortie
Kimberly J Dolan

2 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Tammy A Backoff

3 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Jenna Rae Glidden
Holly 3 Cummings

5 Shown

Rider
Sara D Ferguson

Jodine E Bjorkman

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Kay A Koole

8 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Richard R Knudsen

Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Mckailey Lortie

Kristine Wiater

Kimberly J Dolan

4 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Marie Frank
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

1 Shown

77152
108666
74659

Mem #
89963

25638

57829

25222
103118

Mem #
52626

57829
968
25638
25222
108666
77152
74659

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

o O~ N

Points

O O O O P, N W b

Points

w
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88731
92422
93086

Reg #
93203

92718
90911
93667
89665

Reg #
90811

93018
92474
89422

Reg #
93086

88731

Reg #
90911

92422
92718
88731

Reqg #
93086

90911
88731

Owner
Holly J Cummings

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Karen P Havens

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Stacey Marie Frank
Jenna Rae Glidden
Mckailey Lortie
Kristine Wiater

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Sara D Ferguson
Jodine E Bjorkman
Tammy A Backoff

Owner
Karen P Havens

Natalie Orrick

Owner
Jenna Rae Glidden

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Marie Frank
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Karen P Havens

Jenna Rae Glidden
Natalie Orrick

Place Back# Horse
1 WSA Legacy Of Luxury
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Whata Golden Deck
2 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 Gh Golden Starlight
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back# Horse
1 One Classy Legacy
2 Shes Got Golden Ways
9,999 Powerful Assets
9,999 Shes Burnin It Down
9,999 Amazing Gold Chip
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse
1 Ten Karat Invitation
2 Double Investment
9,999 Butter Me Up
9,999 Just Call Me Dirty
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 Whata Golden Deck
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back# Horse
1 Powerful Assets
2 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 Shes Got Golden Ways
9,999 Whata Golden Deck
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 Powerful Assets
3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Ms Cool Ombre

93151

Holly J Cummings

Owner City/State
Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Cooks, Michigan

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Union, Kentucky
Viborg, South Dakota
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Rich Hill, Missouri

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Basehor, Kansas
Gleason, Wisconsin

Rider
Holly J Cummings

3 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Alecia M Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Mason C Frank
Jenna Rae Glidden
Mckailey Lortie
Kristine Wiater

4 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Sara D Ferguson
Jodine E Bjorkman
Tammy A Backoff

2 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Gail Ann Craun

4 Shown

Rider
Jenna Rae Glidden

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Marie Frank
Gail Ann Craun

4 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Jenna Rae Glidden
Gail Ann Craun
Holly J Cummings

Mem #
36545

107299

105956

108666
77152

Mem #
52626

89963
25638
106781

Mem #
105956

57829
101196
52626

Mem #
77580

105956
52626
108721

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points

[EnY

O O O o

Points

w

o O o

Points

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B N
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Class #3495 Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
3 Powerful Assets 90911 Jenna Rae Glidden
4 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Amazing Gold Chip 89665 Kristine Wiater
2 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Powerful Assets 90911 Jenna Rae Glidden
2 Ms Cool Ombre 93151 Holly J Cummings
3 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
4 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #36 Grand Champ Stallion
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ohbrotherimagoodfool 93449 Victoria Provaznik
2 Hes Good In Gold 92981 Karla Kegley
9,999 WSA Legacy Of Luxury 94186 Holly J Cummings
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Butter Me Up 92474 Jodine E Bjorkman
2 Extremely Gold 93264 Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
3 Zippin Good Ryde 91625 Richard R Knudsen
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
9,999 Lg Love My Tx Gold 93228 Dana L Toebben
9,999 Rugged N Lukin 92952 Bobbi Jo Taylor
9,999 Powerful Assets 90911 Jenna Rae Glidden
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Ten Karat Invitation 90811 Tom H/Gail A Craun

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Basehor, Kansas
Valley, Nebraska

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Union, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Gleason, Wisconsin
Greenfield, lowa
Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Wheelersburg, Ohio

Franksville, Wisconsin

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Viborg, South Dakota
Dickens, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Hebron, Kentucky
Green Bay, Wisconsin
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

4 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Gail Ann Craun
Jenna Rae Glidden

Rachel Santos

2 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Sara D Ferguson

4 Shown

Rider
Jenna Rae Glidden

Holly J Cummings
Alecia M Heinz
Rachel Santos

3 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Karla Kegley
Holly 3 Cummings

3 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Richard R Knudsen

5 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Mason C Frank
Shawn Kristin Budke
Shawn Kristin Budke
Jenna Rae Glidden

5 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Mem #
77580

52626
105956
108781

Mem #
105956

108721
77580
108781

36545
107299
93135
93135
105956

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points

A

o O O o

Points
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Sara D Ferguson
Julie Schley
Tammy A Backoff

Jodine E Bjorkman

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Kay A Koole

Sara D Ferguson
Tammy A Backoff
Kristine Wiater
Judy Knudsen

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Tammy A Backoff
Under Saddle

Owner
Kristine Wiater

Sara D Ferguson

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Kay A Koole
Tammy A Backoff
Sara D Ferguson
Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

2 Double Investment 93018
9,999 Mechanics Investment 91934
9,999 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
9,999 Butter Me Up 92474
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
2 Flash It Forward 89225
3 Double Investment 93018
4 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
5 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
6 Ps Kats Cut N Chip 91003
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
Class #3807  Amateur Walk Trot Hunter
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Amazing Gold Chip 89665
2 Double Investment 93018
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Tralil
Place Back # Horse Reg #
9,999 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
9,999 Looks Good N Gold 89167
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
2 Flash It Forward 89225
3 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
4 Double Investment 93018
5 Shes Burnin It Down 93667
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Bankers Hourz 93319
2 Hes Good In Gold 92981

Class #42

Sr Western Pleasure

Karla Kegley

Union, Kentucky
Boyden, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Maurice, lowa
Union, Kentucky
Marshalltown, lowa
Cooks, Michigan

Dickens, lowa

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Cooks, Michigan

Union, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Maurice, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Union, Kentucky
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Franksville, Wisconsin

Shawn Kristin Budke
Julie Schley
Tammy A Backoff

Jodine E Bjorkman

6 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Kay A Koole

Sara D Ferguson
Tammy A Backoff
Kristine Wiater
Judy Knudsen

2 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Tammy A Backoff

2 Shown

Rider
Kristine Wiater

Sara D Ferguson

2 Shown

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Kathryn Brenneman

5 Shown

Rider
Mason C Frank

Kay A Koole
Tammy A Backoff
Sara D Ferguson
Mckailey Lortie

2 Shown

Rider
Stacey Marie Frank

Karla Kegley

4 Shown

93135
104355
106781

25638

Mem #
107299

103118
89963
106781
77152
969

Mem #
77152

89963

107299
103118
106781
89963
108666

Mem #
101196

101261

O O O o

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

Points
1

0

Points
0

0

Points

w

O O N

Points




92953
93790

Reqg #
92953

93790
94155
93894

Reg #
94155

93894

Owner
Rozee JLLC

Aaron Tuschen
Sara D Ferguson
Lucinda Herren

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

John D Strohfus

Owner
Kathryn Brenneman

Justin F Nosbisch

Owner
Kathryn Brenneman

Justin F Nosbisch
Randy/Teresa Coyle
John D Strohfus

Owner
Randy/Teresa Coyle

John D Strohfus

Owner
Karen P Havens

Karla Kegley
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Lucinda Herren
Jeanie M Strohfus
Aaron Tuschen
Teagyn Roorda

Place Back# Horse
1 A Golden Machine
2 Strait To The Top
3 Double Investment
9,999 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #420 PB Mares All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 Not Ez Being Ginger
Class #430 PB Geldings All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Good N Intoxicated
2 One Extreme Hot Chip
Class #440 PB Western Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Good N Intoxicated
2 One Extreme Hot Chip
3 Sweet Scotch N Ice
4 Not Ez Being Ginger
Class #530 PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age
Place Back # Horse
1 Sweet Scotch N Ice
2 Not Ez Being Ginger
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Gh Golden Starlight
2 Hes Good In Gold
3 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To Paris
2 Im Dressed In Blond
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Strait To The Top
9,999 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #65 Yearling Longe Line

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa
Union, Kentucky
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Riverside, lowa

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Riverside, lowa

Vinton, lowa
Canton, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Franksville, Wisconsin
Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Williamsburg, Ohio
Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Rider
Julie Schley

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Shawn Kristin Budke
Shawn Kristin Budke

2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Aubrey K Strohfus
2 Shown

Rider
Rachel Santos

Ayden C Nosbisch
4 Shown

Rider
Rachel Santos

Justin F Nosbisch
Teresa M Coyle
Aubrey K Strohfus

2 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Aubrey K Strohfus
3 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Karla Kegley
Teresa M Coyle

5 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Shawn Kristin Budke
Addison M Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Teagyn Roorda

2 Shown

Mem #
108781

107047

Mem #
108781

102290
109493
106097

103521
93135
106096
108324
108654

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
1

0

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points

w

o O N
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Mama Tried Her Best 94210 Justin F Nosbisch
2 WSA Legacy Of Luxury 94186 Holly J Cummings
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 | Cee Gold Potential 93774 Randy/Teresa Coyle
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
3 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
4 Hes Good In Gold 92981 Karla Kegley
5 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #9 Sr Stallions
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 Ohbrotherimagoodfool 93449 Victoria Provaznik

Class #P1398

Place Back#

Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

1
Class #P1399

Place Back #

Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbisch

Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

2
Class #P3478

Place Back #

Im Dressed In Blond 91704 Lucinda Herren

Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)

2
Class #P3479

Place Back#

Horse Reg # Owner
Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance)

Horse Reg # Owner

2 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson
Class #P36 Grand Champ Stallion (Performance)
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
2 Hes Good In Gold 92981 Karla Kegley
Class #P37 Grand Champ Mare (Performance)
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
Class #P38 Grand Champ Gelding (Performance)
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
2 Double Investment 93018 Sara D Ferguson

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Canton, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas
Greenfield, lowa
Franksville, Wisconsin

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Wheelersburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Rider
Justin F Nosbisch

Holly 3 Cummings
5 Shown

Rider
Teresa M Coyle

Gail Ann Craun
Alecia M Heinz
Karla Kegley
Madeline W Santos

1 Shown

Rider

Shawn Kristin Budke
5 Shown

Rider

Leni J Nosbisch
3 Shown

Rider

Abigail S Herren
5 Shown

Rider

Mason C Frank
4 Shown

Rider

Sara D Ferguson
3 Shown

Rider

Karla Kegley
5 Shown

Rider

Mason C Frank
5 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

109493
52626
77580

101261

105371

Points
1

0

Points

w

o O P N

Points

Points
1

Points
0

Points
1

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0
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